
Where history meets indulgence in every sip

Cocktail Menu

Red Sangria

White Sangria

Rosé Wine Sangria

Dave Matthews

Blue Hawaiian

Singapore Sling

Whisky Smash

Red Wine, Rum, Orange Juice, Citrus Fruits

White Wine, Apple Juice, Brandy
Sparkling Water/Club Soda, Cinnamon, Honey

Rosé Wine, Triple Sec, Grapefruit Juice
Club Soda,Mixed Fruits

Coconut Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Light Rum, Blue Curacao, Cream of Coconut
Pineapple Juice

Dry Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine,Campari
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sparkling Water

Whisky, Mint Leaves, Sugar Cube
Mint Spring & Powdered Sugar

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

$13

Hurricane
Light & Dark Rum Each, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Dash Grenadine

$13

French 75

Ruby Red Whisky Margarita

Gin, Prosecco or Champagne, Orange Juice
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Whisky, Citrus Liqueur, Grapefruit Juice, Lime Wedge

$13

$13

Gin Basil Smash
Gin, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup
Cup Club Soda, Basil Leaves

$12

Mai Tai
Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Spiced Rum
Coconut Rum, Dash Grenadine

$13

$13

Wine-Based Cocktails

Tiki & Tropical Cocktails

Multi-Spirit Cocktails

Siesta

Whisky Sour

Tequila, Campari, Grapefruit Juice,  Lime Juice
Simple Syrup

Bourbon or Whisky, Orange Juice
Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

$13

$12

Sours & Variants

Modern Creations

Hot Toddy
Rye, Cinnamon Whisky, Lemon Juice, Honey

$13

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, White Rum, Silver Tequila, Vodka, 
Orange Liqueur, Simple Syrup, Lemon Juice

$14

Georgia Gin
Gin, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice

$13

The Orange Empress
Empress Gin, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice
Vanilla Simple Syrup, Club Soda

$13



Where history meets indulgence in every sip

Cocktail Menu

Specialty Coffee

Martini’s

Chocolate Martini
Bailey’s, Chocolate Liqueur, Vodka, Dash Cream

Thin Mint

Sugar Cookie

Vanilla

Banana Split

Cosmo

Classic

Lemon Drop

Manhattan

Bailey’s, Vodka, Chocolate Liqueur, Mint Liqueur
Dash Cream

Vodka, Amaretto, Bailey’s, Vanilla Liqueur, Dash Cream

Vodka, Bailey’s, Vanilla Liqueur, Dash Cream

Vodka, Banana Liqueur, Chocolate Liqueur

Vodka, Triple See, Cranberry Juice, Dash Lime Juice

Vodka or Gin, Vermouth, Olive

Vodka, Triple See, Lemon Juice

Rye,Vermouth

Rusty Nail

Four Horseman

Scotch, Drambuie,Lemon Twist

Bourbon,Whisky, Scotch, Tequila

Tom Collins

Dark & Stormy

Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,Gin, Club Soda

Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Sea Breeze
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Grapefruit Juice

Moscow Mule
Lime Juice, Vodka, Ginger Beer

Stinger
White Creme de Menthe, Cognac, Mint Spring

Classics with a Kick

$13

$13

$12

$12

$12

$12

$14

$13

$13

$13

$15

$15

$15

$15

$13$13

Bailey’s
Bailey’s, Coffee

$12

$13

$13

B-52
Kahlúa, Bailey’s , Grand Marnier, Coffee

$12 $12Irish
Jamison,Bailey’s Coffee

Monte Cristo
Kahlúa, Grand Marnier Coffee

Spanish
Kahlúa, Amaretto Coffee


